Varsoviada-AMWiM
Warszawa, 11.11.2025

Konkurencja 3
11.11.2025

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

AMWIiM
Lista startowa

Serialz6

2 MIEDZINSKA Joanna
4 MAZUROWICZ Weronika
5 MARANDA Daria

Seria2z6

1 KARWACKA Karolina
3 SAJEWICZ Julia

4 SEWCZYK Natalia

5 ZAREMBA Hanna

Seria3z6

2 SOSNOWKA Oliwia

3 KOWALEWSKA Jesika
4 BEDKOWSKA Maja

5 FRACZAK Aleksandra
6 ZAWISZA Weronika

Seria4z6

1 GIEREK Wiktoria

2 STOKLOSINSKI Angelika
3 MROZEWSKA Anna

4 JASINSKA Michalina

5 WASZKIEWICZ Alicja

6 NOWAK Monika

Seria5z6

1 ROMANIUK Matylda
2 HATALSKA Natalia
3 MYRDA Paulina

4 MALINOS Julia

5 BIERNACKA Maja
6 SIEMEK Weronika

Seria6z6

1 SWIDERSKA Barbara

2 NAHORNIUK Khrystyna

4 OZIMEK Magda

5 MALEC Wiktoria

6 NIEDZIALKOWSKA Daria

Rok ur.

05 PW Warszawa
03 PW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa

AWF Warszawa
UW Warszawa

06 PW Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa

AWF Warszawa

AszWoj Warszawa
05 WAT Warszawa
04 PW Warszawa

AWF Warszawa

05 PW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa

03 WAT Warszawa
AWF Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
UKSW Warszawa

04 PW Warszawa
AWF Warszawa

03 WAT Warszawa

04 WAT Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa

WUM Warszawa
AWF Warszawa
UW Warszawa
AszWoj Warszawa
AWF Warszawa

2585

40.00
35.50
36.00
37.00

33.00
32.00
33.00
34.00
34.00

31.00
30.50
30.00
30.00
30.50
32.00

29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
30.00

28.50
28.00
27.70
28.50
29.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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